
Term Dates Prices 

Autumn term
Wednesday 3rd September - Saturday 25th October 2025
Monday 3rd November - Saturday 18th December 2025

Spring term
Tuesday 6th January - Saturday 14th February 2026
Monday 23rd February - Saturday 28th March 2026

Summer term
Tuesday 14th April - Saturday 23rd May 2026
Monday 1st June - Saturday 18th July 2026

Pre School Classes 
Dance with Me £2.50 (Pay as you Go) 

Tiny Tutus £3.00 (Paid termly) 

Graded and Vocational Graded Classes 
30 Minute Classes- £3.00 
45 Minute Classes- £4.50 

1 Hour Classes- £6

Private Lessons
 (Can be individual or group) 

1 Hour- £25.00 
30 Minutes- 12.50 
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